

FOR TRANSFER OF REAL PROPERTY

Transfer Act of 1988 Seller: Leonard Berman Buyer: Ninos Lazar Date Document No.: Doc. No. Vol Page Rec'd by:	100ma -
Ninos Lazar Dute Document No.: Doe, No. VolPage_ PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION:	100===
Date Doc, No. Vol Page PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION:	## ## LS_ P# 17%
VolPage	22211
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION:	
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION:	
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION:	
0000 W - Campan - Washing - TT - 600000	
Cinv or Village	Township
Permanent Real Estate Index No.: 10-21-303-055	<u>u</u>
B. Legal Description:	,
Section 21 Township 41 North Range 13	
Enter or attach current legal description in this area:	, i
(國際國際) - 현실 시간 최근 최천 전 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	₩
Lot 8 in Block 1 in North Shore "L" Terminal Subdivision Number	
2, being a Subdivision (f part of the South Half of Section 21 Township 41 North, Range 1) East of the Third Principal Merid	lian
in Cook County, Illinois. DEPT-11 RECURD.T	\$27
740011 TRAN 0886 04/2	2/93 1412910 20051 7
COBY COUNTY RECORDE	R
Prepared by: JOEL S. MILLER & ASSOCIATES Return MARC W. SARGIS	<u>. en tito sens sens sens i</u> sens i
29 S. LaSalleneSt., Ste. 460 70, 700 St. #610	
Chicago, Illinois 60603 Des Plaines; address IL.	50016
LIABILITY DISCLOSURE	
Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of such property may rend	ler them liable
rany environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs whether or not contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs and contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs and contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs and costs are contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs are contributed to the presence of environmental clean-up costs are contributed to the costs and costs are contributed to the costs are	BSOCIAILLI WIIII
DRUMERTY	
	and the second
C. Property Characteristics:	 A. Derrich and A. Bernard a
C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage	
C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size 25' x 120' Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property:	5°
C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size 25' x 120' Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) X Industrial building	, 75°)
C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size 25' x 120' Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) X Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings) 5°)
C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size 25' x 120' Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) X Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings Store, office, commercial building Other, specify) 15°)
C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size 25' x 120' Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) X Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings Store, office, commercial building Other, specify NATURE OF TRANSFER:	
C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size 25' x 120' Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) X Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings Store, office, commercial building Other, specify	
Lot Size 25' x 120' Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) X Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings Store, office, commercial building Other, specify NATURE OF TRANSFER:	
C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size 25' x 120' Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) X Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings Store, office, commercial building Other, specify NATURE OF TRANSFER: A. (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance?	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

B. SITE INFORMATION UNDER OTHER OWNERSHIP OR OPERATION

Provide the following information about the previous owner ontracted with for the management of the site or real property: Name:	
Type of business/	
or property usage	والمرافقة المرافقة المرافقة المرافقة المرافقة والمرافقة
2. If the transferor has knowledge, indicate whether the following ror, other contracts for management or use of the facilities or real properties.	roperty:
YES NO	YES NO
andfill X	Injection Wells X
rface Impoundment X	Wastewater Treatment Units X
nd Treatment X	Septic Tanks X
iste Pile X	Transfer Stations X
einerator X	Waste Recycling Operations X
orage Tank (Above Ground)X	Waste Treatment Detoxification X
prage Tank (Underground)X	Other Land Disposal AreaX
ontainer Storage Area X	
CERTIFICATION	
A. Based on my inquiry of those person, directly responsible for	authoring the information Learning that the information submit
to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and a ccurate.	gamering meninoralition, recently that the information submit
to the best of my knowledge and benef, true and recurate.	I Koning the man
	The second second
	signature
4	
	type or print name
	TRANSFEROR OR TRANSFERORS (or on behalf of Transferor)
	ANALYSI EROR (JR FIGHTS) ERORS (OF OR SCHOOL OF TRANSPORT)
	TRANSFEROR OR TRANSFERORS (or on behalf of Transferor)
	Y)
B. This form was delivered to me with all elements completed or	
APRIL 16, 19 93	
	Many
	signature NINCS LAZAR
	type or print name
	TRANSFEREE OR TRANSFEREE'S (or on behalf of Transferee;
	$\bigcup_{\mathcal{E}_{i}}$
C. This form was delivered to me with all elements completed on	
Α	CV
April 16 19 93	1 1 1 1
	and I May Commen
	Jacob / 1 aug lancer
	NBD BOXXXXXXX BANK SKITTE OFFICE
	NBD ROSKARK BANK SKOKIE
	type or print name
	LENDER
30. par 906 Return To	
To pair you	OT A
Low Allicas of Mour W Sonous	MYIL
100	
Low Offices of Mone W Songis S 701 Lea St. #610 Des Plaines, 12 60016	
101 001/	
in the second of	

UNOFFICIAL C

B. (1) Identify Transferor:

LEONARD BERMAN, 260 E. Chestnut, #4306, Chicago, Illinois 60611

Name and Current Address of Transferor

Name and Address of Trustee if this is a transfer of beneficial interest of a land trust.

Treat the

(2) Identify person who has completed this form on behalf of the Transferor and who has knowledge of the information contained in this form:

JOEL S. MILLER & ASSOC., 29 S. LaSalle St., #460, Chicago, IL. Name, Position (if any), and address

(312) 606-9040

C. Identify Transferce: NINOS LAZAR, 9098 Barberry, Des Plaines, IL.

Name and Current Address of Transferee

III. NOTIFICATION

Under the Illinois Environmental Protection Act, owners of real property may be held liable for costs related to the release of hazardous substances.

1. Section 22.2(f) of the Act states:

"Notwithstanding any other crogision or rule of law, and subject only to the defenses set forth in subsection (j) of this Section, the following persons shall be liable for an costs of removal or remedial action incurred by the State of Illinois as a result of a release or substantial threat of a release of a hazardous substance:

(1) The owner and operator of a facility or vessel from which there is a release or substantial threat of release of a hazardous

- (2) Any person who at the time of disposal, traisport, storage or treatment of a hazardous substance owned or operated the facility or vessel used for such disposal, transport, treatment or storage from which there was a release or substantial threat of a release of any such
- (3) Any person who by contract, agreement, or other ise has arranged with another party or entity for transport, storage, disposal or treatment of hazardous substances owned, controlled or possessed by such person at a facility there is a release or substantial threat of a release of such hazardous substances; and
- (4) Any person who accepts or accepted any hazardous substances for transport to disposal, storage or treatment facilities or sites from which there is a release or a substantial threat of a release of a lazardous substance."

2. Section 4(a) of the Act stales:

"The Agency shall have the authority to provide notice to any person who may be liable pursuant to Section 22.2(1) of this Act for a release or a substantial threat of a release of a hazardous substance. Such notice shall include the identified response action and an opportunity for such person to perform the response action."

3. Section 22.2(k) of the Act states:

"If any person who is liable for a release or substantial threat of release of a hazardous substance fails without sufficient cause to provide removal or remedial action upon or in accordance with a notice and request by the agree or upon or in accordance with any order of the Board or any court, such person may be liable to the State for punitive damages in an amount at least equal to, and not more than 3 times, the amount of any costs incurred by the State of Illinois as result of such failure to take such removal or remedial action. The punitive damage imposed by the Board shall be in addition to any costs recovered from such person pursuant to this Section and in addition to any other penalty or relief provided by this Act or any other law."

4. Section 22.18(a) of the Act states:

"Notwithstanding any other provision or rule or law, except as provided otherwise in subsection (b), the owner or operator, or both, of an underground storage tank shall be liable for all costs of preventive action, corrective action and enforcement action incurred by the State of Illinois as a result of a release or a substantial threat of release of petroleum from an underground storage lar &

5. The text of the statutes set out above is subject to change by amendment. Persons using this form may update it to reflect changes in the text of the statutes cited, but no disclosure statement shall be invalid merely because it sets forth an obsolete or superseded version of such text.

IV. ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION

Regulatory Information During Current Ownership

1. Has the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the generation, manufacture, processing, transportation, treatment, storage or handling of "hazardous substances", as defined by the Illinois Environmental Protection Act? This question shall not be applicable for consumer goods stored or handled by a retailer in the same form, approximate amount, concentration and manner as they are sold to consumers, provided that such retailer does not engage in any commercial mixing (other than paint mixing or tinting of consumer sized containers), finishing, refinishing, servicing, or cleaning operations on the property.

Yes ...

2. Has the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the processing, storage or handling of petroleum, other than that which was associated directly with the transferor's vehicle usage?

93299513

UNOFFICIAL COPY

3. Has the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the generation, transportation, storage, treatment or

disposal of "hazardous or special wastes", a	s defined by the feder	al Resource Conservation and Recovery	y Act and the	: Illinois	Environ-
mental Protection Act?	Yes	No X			
4. Are there any of the following speci- manage waste, hazardous wastes, hazardous	fic units (operating o	r closed) at the property which are or	were used by	the tra	nsferor to
	YES NO			YES	NO X
Landfill	X	Injection Wells			<u> </u>
Surface Impoundment	X	Wastewater Treatment Units			X
Land Treatment	X	Septic Tanks			X
Waste Pile	X	Transfer Stations			X
Incinerator	X	Waste Recycling Operations			X X X X
Storage Tank (Above Ground)	X	Waste Treatment Detoxification			X
Storage Tank (Underground)	X	Other Land Disposal Area			$\frac{x}{x}$
Container Storage Apr	X		·	B 10114, July	X
If there are "YES" answere to any of the ab interest, attach a site plan which identifies the along with this disclosure decorated. 5. Has the transferor ever head any of the	location of each unit	, such site plan to be filed with the Envi			
			Yes	No.	X
a. Permits for discharges of wastevateb. Permits for emissions to the atmosph		.	Yes	_ No	- <u>:-</u> -
		icrosof aparetian	Yes	_ No	Y Y
c. Permits for any waste storage, was c6. Has the transferor had any wastewater		•	103	14()	
treatment works?	C		Yes	_ No_	<u>X</u>
 Has the transferor taken any of the foll Prepared a Chemical Safety Conting 	ency Plan pursuant to	the Illinois Chemical Safety Act.	Yes	_ No_	Х
Planning and Community Right-to-F	Cnow Act of 1986.	orm pursuant to the federal Emergency	Yes	_ No_	X
c. Filed a Toxic Chemical Release Formity Right-to-Know Act of 1986.	m pursuant to the fed	eral Emergency Planning and Commu-	Yes	No.	X
8. Has the transferor or any facility on governmental actions?	the property or the	property been the subject of any of the	e following	State o	r federal
Written notification regarding knows the property.	n, suspected or allege	d contamination on or emanating from	Yès	_ No_	X
b. Filing an environmental enforcement final order or consent decree was ent		he Pollution Control Bond for which a	Yes	No	X
 If item b, was answered by checking still in effect for this property. 	Yes, then indicate wh	ether or not the final order or decree is	Yes		
9. Environmental Releases During Transf	feror's Ownership	'\C'			
Has any situation occurred at this sit substances or petroleum as required to the substances.		reportable "release" of any hazardou laws?		No	X
the ground at this site?		released, come into direct contact with	Yes.	_ No_	
e. If the answers to questions (a) and (b property?) are Yes, have any of	the following actions or events been as:	sociated vath	a relea	se on the
Use of a cleanup contractor to ren Assignment of in-house maintena Designation, by the IEPA or the II	nce staff to remove or	treat materials including soils, paveme	nt or other su	rficial r	naterials
Sampling and analysis of soils		anna ann ann atha aite			
Temporary or more long-term mo.					
Impaired usage of an on-site or ne			ner		
.=		ide basements, etc. base of slopes or at other low points on o	r immediatel	y adjace	ent to the
site 10. Is the facility currently operating under	er a variance granted b	by the Illinois Pollution	Yes	Nt-	х
Control Board?	unification of any area	Customaria and Caraca			
11. Is there any explanation needed for cla	armication of any of the	ie acove answers or responses?		h Thu ang a game maka Paka Ba a Affair Affai	Typesquist of community day they

NO